The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 11, 2019 04:02 PM
Contact Information

Name: AARP Phone: 4012482655
Address: 10 Orms St
Email: bfisch3@multistate.com Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Consumer Affairs

Disabilities

Health Care Affordability



Health Care Plans/Services

Human Services

Pharmaceutical Assistance/Elderly

Reported Bills:

H5385

H5867

H5909

H5912

H6114

S0031

S0061

S0294

S0438

50439

S0563

S0737



S0895

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



