May 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 11, 2019 04:02 PM

Contact Information

Name: AARP **Phone:** 4012482655

Address: 10 Orms St

Email: bfisch3@multistate.com Providence,RI 02904

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2019	Salary	\$1,140.00	JOHN DITOMASSO

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Consumer Affairs

JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP

Disabilities

JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP

Health Care Affordability

JOHN DITOMASSO o	n behalf of AARP					
Health Care Pla	ns/Services					
JOHN DITOMASSO o	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP					
Human Service	s					
JOHN DITOMASSO o	n behalf of AARP					
Pharmaceutical	Assistance/Elder	ly				
JOHN DITOMASSO o	n behalf of AARP					
Reported Bills	5:					
H5385						
H5385	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
H5867						
H5867	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
Н5909						
H5909	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
H5912						
H5912	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
H6114						
H6114	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
50031						
S0031	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
S0061						
S0061	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
50294						
S0294	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
S0438						
S0438	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
50439						
S0439	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				
S0563						
S0563	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP				

50737	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP
S0895		
S0895	Promote	JOHN DITOMASSO on behalf of AARP

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.